BJP
E
APPLICATION
Grinding
TECHNOLOGY POLES
Electro Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSION HOLDING FORCE
from 200 x 600 mm 130 N/cm²

pitch: approx. 42 mm
Simple operation
and maintenance
Standard input
voltage: 110 V (DC)
Model W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Weight
(kg)
BJP200600 200 600 98 160 77
BJP300600 300 600 98 215 118
BJP400800 400 800 100 350 212
BJP3001000 300 1000 103 350 201
BJP4001000 400 1000 103 435 269
BJP5001000 500 1000 108 530 352
BJP6001000 600 1000 113 620 420
For more information, visit www.walmagmagnetics.com
Important parameters:
Application: Grinding
Technology: Electro